Westlock™ AccuTrak™ / Quantum 366
Stainless Steel Control Monitor, Explosionproof
Copyright © 2009 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.                        WESMC-0574-US-0905
Flow Control
Westlock is either a trademark or registered trademark of Tyco International Services AG or its affiliates in the
United States and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their
respective holders.
Product Overview

Ordering Guide
 **  Override Options M, L, E are not available with option “54” and “58”
Falcon valve bodies. These options are available in 303 SS.
***  5400 valves are 5800 valves with ports 2 and 3 plugged for
3-way functionality.
Position switch application note:
For 24 VDC service below 1 watt, M12 (Rhodium Magnum switches)
is recommended.
For 24 VDC service above 1 watt, M06 (Tungsten Magnum switches)
is recommended.
Base Model
366-     316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
           Shaft Output
             S     Standard (Double-D with 1/4" Flats)
             N    NAMUR
  Beacon
   BY BM2-Y (Standard)
   RG BM2-RG
  Conduit
   1B One 3/4" NPT (F) (available for Quantum only)
   2B Two 3/4" NPT (F)
  Position Switches
   2M02 Two SPDT Mechanical Switches - 10 pt. TS
   2M04 Two DPDT Mechanical Switches - 14 pt. TS
   2M06 Two SPDT Magnum Switches - 10 pt. TS
   2M12 Two SPDT Magnum Switches with Rhodium contacts - 10 pt. TS
Analog Position Transmitter (available for AccuTrak only)
00 Not Available
CS 4-20 mA Position Transmitter - 12 pt. TS w/2 SPDT option and 16 pt. TS w/2 DPDT option
                                                     Coil Voltage (***omit if control valve is not needed)
                                                               X     24 VDC (XP Coil)
                                                               Y     120 VAC (XP Coil)
Falcon Valve Body (***omit if control valve is not needed)
Special Valve Features (***omit if control valve is not needed)
0 None
V Non-venting (available in 1.2 Cv only)
I Non-venting, No Indicator (available in 1.2 Cv only)
  Override Option (***omit if control valve is not needed)
   0 None
   M Momentary**
   L Locking**
   R No-voltage Release, Non-latching (available in 1.2 Cv only)
   N No-voltage Release, Latching (available in 1.2 Cv only)
   E External Pilot**
366- N BY 1B 2M06 00 X 53 0 0 =  Model Number 366-NBY1B2M0600X5300
22    0.5 Cv, 3-Way, Brass
32    0.5 Cv, 3-Way, Aluminum
42    0.5 Cv, 3-Way, 303 SS
52    0.5 Cv, 3-Way, 316 SS
23    1.2 Cv, 3-Way, Brass
33    1.2 Cv, 3-Way, Aluminum
43    1.2 Cv, 3-Way, 303 SS
53    1.2 Cv, 3-Way, 316 SS
34    3.5 Cv, 3-Way, Aluminum
54    3.5 Cv, 3-Way, 316 SS***
26    0.5 Cv, 4-Way, Brass
36    0.5 Cv, 4-Way, Aluminum
46    0.5 Cv, 4-Way, 303 SS
56    0.5 Cv, 4-Way, 316 SS
27    1.2 Cv, 4-Way, Brass
37    1.2 Cv, 4-Way, Aluminum
47    1.2 Cv, 4-Way, 303 SS
57    1.2 Cv, 4-Way, 316 SS
38    3.5 Cv, 4-Way, Aluminum
58    3.5 Cv, 4-Way, 316 SS***